Route 270 - To High Wycombe

Route 270 - To High Wycombe

Timed Stops (=) () ©® ©® () Timed Stops (=) () ©® ©® (=)
StopNo. 12203 /Stand D5 10142 / Stand 2 11304 14213 13860 28547 / Stand 6 StopNo. 12203 /Stand D5 10142 / Stand 2 11304 14213 13860 28547 / Stand 6
Route No Elizabeth Quay Causeway Belmont Forum / Abernethy Rd / Hale Rd / High Wycombe Route No Elizabeth Quay Causeway Belmont Forum / Abernethy Rd / Hale Rd / High Wycombe
) Bus Stn Bus Stn Wright St Casella PI Hartfield Pk Stn : Bus Stn Bus Stn Wright St Casella PI Hartfield Pk Stn
am 270 - - - - 5:54 6:07 am 270 - - - - 7:39 7:52
270 5:44 5:57 6:11 6:18 6:23 6:37 270 8:01 8:12 8:24 8:32 8:37 8:52
270 6:18 6:31 6:45 6:52 6:57 713 270 8:59 9:1 9:23 9:31 9:36 9:52
270 6:50 7:04 719 7:26 7.31 7:49 270 9:58 10:10 10:23 10:31 10:36 10:52
270 7:09 7:24 7:39 T:47 7:53 8:13 270 10:56 11:09 1:22 11:30 11:35 11:52
210 S .21 7:43 7:58 8:07 8:13 8:37 270 11:56 12:09 12:23 12:30 12:35 12:52
270 H T.37 7:52 8:07 8:15 8:21 8:37 pm 270 12:55 1:09 1:23 1:30 1:35 1:52 .
270 7:59 8:15 8:30 8:38 8:44 9:01 270 1:55 2:09 2:23 2:30 2:35 2:52 Loo kin q
270 8:24 8:40 8:55 9:03 9:09 9:26 270 2:53 3:07 3:22 3:30 3:35 3:52
210 8:51 9:08 9:22 9:29 9:35 9:52 270 3:54 4:08 4:22 4:30 4:35 4:52 for more
270 9:22 9:38 9:52 9:59 10:05 10:22 270 4:54 5:08 5:22 5:30 5:35 5:52 H H
270 9:53 10:08 10:22 10:29 10:35 10:52 270 5:57 6:11 6:24 6:31 6:36 6:52 information?
270 10:23 10:38 10:52 11:00 11:05 1:22 270 6:57 AL 7:24 7:31 7:36 7:52
270 10:53 11:08 n:22 1:30 1:35 1:52 270 T:48 8:01 8:14 8:21 8:26 8:42 Visit us online
270 11:23 11:38 11:52 12:00 12:05 12:22 270 8:49 9:02 9:15 9:22 9:27 9:42 oransberthwa.qov.au
270 11:52 12:07 12:21 12:29 12:34 12:52 270 9:49 10:02 10:15 10:22 10:27 10:42 perth.wa.gov.
pm 270 12:22 12:37 12:51 12:59 1:04 1:22 270 10:50 11:03 11:16 11:23 11:27 11:42 Get the app
270 12:52 1:07 1:21 1:29 1:34 1:52 Download our free
270 1:50 2:05 2:19 2:27 2:32 2:50 am 270 - - . - 7:37 7:52 to help you plan your journey.
270 A - - - - A 3:02 3:20 270 _ _ - - 8:37 8:52
210 2:22 2:31 2:53 01 307 3:26 210 9:01 9:12 9:26 9:32 9:37 9:52
210 2:44 3:01 3 3:25 331 3:50 210 9:57 10:09 10:23 10:30 10:35 10:52
210 3:08 3:25 3:40 3:48 3:54 4:14 210 10:57 11:09 11:23 11:30 11:35 11:52
g;g 3;9 iff(')’ :fgg o ﬂ‘: gfgg 210 11:57 12:09 12:23 12:31 12:36 12:52
20 am 437 452 500 507 526 Mo res 208 222 230 235 250
210 4:44 5:03 18 3:26 3:33 3:50 210 2:57 3:09 3:23 3:30 3:35 3:52
270 5:09 5:28 5:43 5:51 5:57 6:14 270 3:56 4:08 4:22 4:30 4:35 4:52 Link to the Transperth app
270 5:23 5:42 5:56 6:04 6:10 6:26 270 4:56 5:09 5:22 5:30 5:35 5:52 for Android™ and iPhone®
210 5:53 6:10 6:23 6:31 6:36 6:52 210 5:57 6:10 6:23 6:31 6:36 6:52
210 6:26 6:40 6:53 r.0l 1:06 122 210 7:00 712 7:25 7:32 7:37 7:52 Call us
210 6:57 Al 1:24 7:31 1:36 1:52 270 7:51 8:02 8:15 8:22 8:27 8:42 InfoLine on 13 62 13
e 58 12 52 50 o S5 210 8:51 9:02 9:15 9:22 9:27 9:42 (TIS 1314 50)
270 9:51 10:03 10:15 10:22 10:27 10:42 E':IT:,';qNﬂ.:,;';?%';'g‘?";"ed?
270 10:52 11:03 11:15 11:22 11:27 11:42

A Operates on school days only, departs from Darling Range Sports College at time shown in Hale Rd / Hartfield Pk
column then travels express to Hawtin Rd, Forrestfield.

H Operates on school holidays only.

S Operates on school days only and deviates express to Darling Range Sports College.

Made eas

Plan your journey with the
Transperth JourneyPlanner.

Route 271 - To High Wycombe

Visit an InfoCentre at:
* Airport Central Station
* Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
e Perth Busport
e Perth Station
e Perth Underground Station

e

‘\5 Transperth

Route 271 - To Hiqh Wycombe Effective: 1/08/2024 Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
28546 / 28546 /
Stop No. 28522 Stand 5 Stop No. 28522 Stand 5
Cumberland Rd High Wycombe Cumberland Rd High Wycombe
Route No. Lincoln Rd / ’ S¥n Route No. Lincoln Rd / ’ S¥n
am 271 5:16 5:37 am 271 5:57 6:15
271 5:46 6:07 271 7:02 7:22
21 6:16 6:37 27 8:01 8:22
27 6:38 6:59 27 8:31 8:52
27 6:51 713 271 9:01 9:22
271 7:02 7:25 271 9:31 9:52 Routes
271 714 7:37 27 10:01 10:22 . )
211 7:25 7:49 21 10:31 10:52 270 Hish wyc‘l’mbe Stn - Perth
271 7:48 813 271 11:02 122 via Kewdale &
21'S 8:06 8:37 21 1:32 11:52 Belmont Forum Shop Ctr
271 H 8:13 8:37 pm 271 12:02 12:22 . .
2N 8:38 9:01 2N 12:32 12:52 271 High Wycombe Stn - Forrestfield
271 9:03 9:26 21 1:02 1:22 via Bougainvillea Av &
2N 9:30 9:52 2N 1:32 1:52 Anderson Rd
271 10:00 10:22 2N 2:02 2:22
271 10:30 10:52 2N 2:32 2:52
271 11:00 11:22 2N 3:02 3:22
271 11:30 11:52 21 3:32 3:52
pm 271 12:00 12:22 2N 4:03 4:22
2N 12:30 12:52 21 4:33 4:52
21 1:00 1:22 21 5:03 5:22
2N 1:30 1:52 2N 6:03 6:22
21 2:00 2:22 2N 7:03 7:22
2n 2:28 2:50
21's 2:41 3:14 am 271 8:03 8:22
271 H 2:52 3:14 o1 9:03 9.7
211 B 314 3:39 21 10:02 10:22
211 H 316 3:38 21 1:01 1:22
21 C 3:43 4:09 pm 271 12:01 12:22
271 H 3:52 4:14 o7 102 122
21 4:16 4:38 21 2:02 2:22
21 441 5:02 21 3:02 3:22 Suburbs
21 5:29 5:50 27 4:02 4:22
2N 6:32 6:52 271 5:02 5:22 Belmont High Wycombe
2n 1:48 8:07 27 6:02 6:21 Burswood Kewdale
2N 7:02 T:21 Cloverdale Maida Vale
East Perth Perth
A Operates on school days only, departs from Forrestfield Rivervale

Darling Range Sports College at time shown in
Cumberland Rd / Lincoln Rd column.

B  Operates on school days only, departs Lesmurdie High
School at 3.06pm then travels express to Cumberland
Rd, Forrestfield.

C Operates on school days only, departs St Brigid's
College at 3.30pm and operates express to Mazenod
College (3.33pm) then travels express to Cumberland
Rd, Forrestfield.

H Operates on school holidays only.

S  Operates on school days only and deviates via Darling
Range Sports College.

All Transperth buses are accessible

’(ﬁ Transperth



Route 270 - To Perth

Route 270 - To Perth

Route 271 - To Forrestfield

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 28542 / Stand 1 13866 14192 11670 10070 / Stand 6 12203 / Stand D5 Stop No. 28542 / Stand 1 13866 14192 11670 10070 / Stand 6 12203 / Stand D5 Stop No. 28549 / Stand 8 28695
Route No High Wycombe Hale Rd / Abernethy Rd / Belmont Forum / Causeway Elizabeth Quay Route No High Wycombe Hale Rd / Abernethy Rd / Belmont Forum / Causeway Elizabeth Quay Route No High Wycombe Cumberland Rd /
) Stn Hartfield Pk Casella PI Wright St Bus Stn Bus Stn ) Stn Hartfield Pk Casella PI Wright St Bus Stn Bus Stn : Stn Lincoln Rd
Monday to Friday Saturday Monday to Friday
am 270 - 5:06 51 5:18 5:27 5:42 am 270 7:06 718 T:23 7:30 T:40 T:54 am 271 S 7:56 8:18
270 - 5:38 5:43 5:50 5:59 6:14 270 8:06 8:18 8:23 8:31 8:43 8:57 271 A 8:07 8:27
270 5:56 6:08 6:14 6:22 6:33 6:48 270 8:52 9:.04 9:10 9:19 9:31 9:46 21 H 8:09 8:29
270 6:11 6:23 6:29 6:37 6:49 7:.05 270 9:52 10:05 10:1 10:20 10:32 10:48 2711 D 8:21 D 8:29
270 6:26 6:39 6:46 6:54 1.07 1:23 270 10:52 11:.06 112 11:21 1:33 11:49 211D 8:31 D 8:39
270 6:45 6:58 7.05 713 1.27 T:46 270 1:52 12:06 12:12 12:21 12:33 12:49 21 8:57 9:18
270 7.09 723 7:30 7:39 T:54 8:14 pm 270 12:52 1:06 1:12 1:21 1:33 1:49 21 9:33 9:54
270 7:33 T:49 T:57 8:06 8:21 8:42 270 1:52 2:05 2:1 2:20 2:32 2:48 21 10:09 10:29
270 T.57 8:13 8:20 8:29 8:44 9:04 270 2:52 3:05 31 3:20 3:32 3:48 21 10:37 10:57
270 S 8:21 8:41 8:48 8:57 EAl 9:29 270 3:52 4:05 4N 4:20 4:32 4:48 21 11:07 n:27
270 H 8:33 8:48 8:55 9:04 9:17 9:35 270 4:52 5:06 5:12 5:21 5:33 5:49 2N 1:37 1:57
270 9:09 9:23 9:29 9:38 9:51 10:09 270 5:52 6:06 6:12 6:21 6:33 6:49 pm 271 12:07 12:27
270 9:45 9:59 10:05 10:14 10:27 10:45 270 6:52 T:06 T:12 7:20 7:32 T:47 27 12:37 12:57
270 10:22 10:35 10:41 10:50 11:03 11:20 270 7:52 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:29 8:44 21 1:.07 1:27
270 10:52 11:05 mn 11:20 1:33 1:50 270 8:46 8:59 9:04 o 9:22 9:36 2N 1:37 1:57
270 1:22 11:35 1:41 11:50 12:03 12:20 270 9:46 9:59 10:04 10:11 10:22 10:36 27 2:07 2:27
270 11:52 12:05 12:11 12:20 12:33 12:50 21 2:37 2:58
pm 270 12:22 12:35 12:41 12:50 1:03 1:20 Sunday and Public Holidays 211 C 2:56 3:27
270 12:52 1:05 1n 1:20 1:33 1:50 am 270 7:52 8:04 8:09 8:17 8:28 8:42 21 3:21 3:43
210 1:52 2:05 2:l 2:20 2:33 2:51 210 9:52 10:04 10:10 10:18 10:30 10:45 211 4:10 4:31
210 2:22 2:36 2:42 2:52 3:05 3:23 210 10:52 11:04 11:10 11:19 11:32 11:47 211 4:34 4:55
270 2:52 301 3:14 3:24 3:38 3:51 210 11:52 12:04 12:10 12:19 12:32 12:47 211 4:58 19
270 H 3:07 3:23 3:30 3:40 3:54 4:13 270 1:52 2:04 2:10 2:19 2:31 2:46 21 5:22 5:43
270 3:21 3:37 3:44 3:54 4:08 4:28 270 2:52 3:04 3:10 3:19 3:30 3:46 21 5:34 5:55
270 3:46 4:02 4:09 4:19 4:34 4:56 270 3:52 4:04 4:10 4:18 4:29 4:44 27 5:46 6:07
270 4:10 4:26 4:33 4:43 4:58 5:20 270 4:52 5:04 5:10 5:18 5:29 5:44 21 6:10 6:30
270 4:34 4:50 4:57 5:07 5:22 5:46 270 5:52 6:04 6:09 6:16 6:27 6:41 21 6:45 7:04
270 4:58 5:13 5:20 5:29 5:42 6:03 270 6:52 7:04 7:09 716 7:27 7:41 27 7:22 T4
270 5:22 5:35 5:42 5:51 6:04 6:23 270 7:52 8:04 8:09 8:16 8:27 8:41 21 8:22 8:40
270 5:46 5:59 6:05 6:14 6:27 6:44 2N 9:22 9:40
270 A 6:10 6:23 - - - - 21 10:16 10:34
270 A 6:33 6:46 - - - - 21 1:16 11:33
270 6:57 7:10 715 7:24 7:36 7:50
210 7:52 8:05 8:10 8:18 8:29 8:43
270 8:52 9:05 9:10 9.7 9:21 9:41 A Operates on school days only and extends express to
270 9:46 9:59 10:04 10:11 10:21 10:34 Lesmurdie Senior High School.
C Operates on school days only and deviates
via Darling Range Sports College.
A Terminates at Hale Rd, after Cypress Rd in Forrestfield. D Operates on school days only and deviates to
H  Operates on school holidays only. term|n§te at Darling Range §ports College at time
. . . shown in Cumberland Rd / Lincoln Rd column.
S Operates on school days only and deviates via Darling Range Sports College. H  Operates on school holidays only.
S  Operates on school days only and extends express to
Mazenod College and St Brigid's College.
Route 271 - To Forrestfield Route 270, 271 Map
=] : 4 U . N = ~O Q
Timed Stops ® YOKINE , DIANELLA 5 © . BASSENDEAN \/(//m) \__~ 5 /6
Q : S 4 \ | { N / D
) / v o ¢
Stop No. 28549 / Stand 8 28695 2 BEDFORD S .,, /Q« ooyttt 2 S fELENA
High Wycombe Cumberland Rd / SOMBIYA 7 ’\J )
Route No. Stn Lincoln Rd L INGLEWOOD Bayswater ’, ASHFIELD //j;// \\7 . o
g O, - f
Saturday R o S T Y 7 HAZELMERE
am 21 8:37 8:56 b Meltha o~ . BAYSWATER X AN / //'/, \:‘:\\—1::1// : -
21 9:07 9:26 S S N [ -
o 07 02
: : 9 N W ¢
21 10:37 10:56 P el o e SN P ~ 4
21 11:07 11:26 . i A i — - -] % $ 52
27 1:37 11:56 Mt Lawley O < é o ASCoE Redcliffe o
pm 27' 12:07 12:26 ) ,/ ~— “’\\ MAYLANDS e - b A ™ % PERTH AIRPORT
2N 12:37 12:56 WEST - / - \\\ REDCHPLE Y 4
g;: :Eg; :352 LEEDERVILLE HIGHGATE ,I x\\ K\Vg,} - NG - .Q.
21 2;07 2;26 Sy AL %} | /// & Arot __________ pIGH SRR
21 2:37 2:56 e Lo i N MAIDA VALE
21 3:07 3:26 Pert O isebrook LI RS - \ .
Bus port Mclver_=~ Vv \)]  Operth Stadium o BELMONT \ Maida Vale Rd
271 3:37 3:56 O AT 7{”1 \I’é‘rth"/‘stjadium N \\\ _ B . \»\/\tf‘T {
21 437 e o W P (20 1
. . PERTH \ ' AN X & High W b
211 5:07 5:26 iy k} \ N, " Station fle-Dundas ra
271 5:37 5:56 € Tce J \ \L Burswood Q A PRUALE . n . T
21 6:37 6:56 _ 5 / S : G~ Wright Av . H
211 7:37 757 e NGu? S T | v ( by e i 5
2n 8:22 8:41 - %y NecCraigst | Belmont - S &
“ Do Forum %,
21 9:16 9:35 Causeway Bus/st'é/tion =) k: Bur.::’::d Rd Shop Ctr = s 210
211 10:16 10:34 - sqyl o
21 11:16 1:34 _ & S FORRESTFIELD Darling R
R . TN ) \ < arling Range
am 271 12:16 12:34 ///\// OB IA PARK X (\ A Tonkin Hwy A Sparts Coll
N AV < nethy, Onl’imp Bougainvillea Av\
Sunday and Public Holidays > N PARLESLE I S N\ @ Dawson Av -
am 271 9:37 9:55 o KEWDALE 20 210] J
211 10:37 10:56 S \ Abernethy Rd / ons ‘ff" A
21 11:37 11:56 KENSINGTON wgg;m ° \QOats Street . Casella '?I/j /0"%% >,
pm 271 12:37 12:56 PR \ S < - WS 0 vk ot 2
21 1:37 1:56 \ - Q 5 .
271 2:31 2:56 5 \ - : o
2n 3:37 3:56 Legend N IREE N - : D
2N 4:37 4:57 e A 3 : ) L i
2n 5:37 5:56 © susstation o D ST JAMES ¥ & AN N\ eas L NGass e 73
21 6:37 6:56 e cation uit como Curtin Certral N i >~
2n 7:37 7:55 train connections o e - £y ~\~ L QUEENS PARK o
21 8:46 9:04 O  Train Station % e g ~‘\ EAST Hale Rd
21 9:46 10:05 ) B A rtin Universit £ \ CANNINGTO
@ Timed Stop At y . > , QS%eens Park
@ Airport KARAWARA o . X
=== Bus Routes : ; g ) \S
Bus Route Numbers b NG — A Cumbel:ilfl::‘glr?gé
WATERFORD CANNINGTON N\
) BusRoutestarts & N N Cumberland Rd "t
P / N\ Lincoln Rd
=== Train Line 3 o— = ~— ~ \QN \
wew= Train Line Closed 5;(%/7,'5—'7? A// . \\\»«f"e \ : bgickenham —
o Secondary School, P N N B | ) ) BE?.’?(ENHAM KENWIEK » < .
University, TAFE m— | J (\ — - / \ N
Shopping Centre 0 ch,le 13km - SHELLEY . \Viﬁxg /\" FERNDALE N N ORAJCEGROVE
Parks ( RNV \"\s
P RIVERTON . 4 s\- MADDINGTON




